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Tues -Thurs. Aug. 14-17  Teacher In-Service 8:00-3:00 

Thursday, August 31   Meet the Teacher Night Pre-K 4 Class 6:00 

3-year- old class 6:30, 4-year-half-day class 7:00 

Tuesday, September 5   3-year-old class 1st Day 

Wednesday, September 6  Pre-k 4 & 4-year-half-day classes 1st Day 

Friday, September 22  Early Dismissal 11:15 Gratz Fair– Afternoon Teacher In-Service 

Monday, October 9   Columbus Day - Early Education Center CLOSED  

Monday, October 30   Pre-K 4 & 4-year-half-day Fall Harvest Party  

Tuesday, October 31   3-year-old Fall Harvest Party 

Saturday, November 4  Lion’s Chase 5K & Lion’s Cub Obstacle Course 

Monday, November 6   Picture Day – All Classes time tbd 

Monday, November 20  Pre-K 4 & 4-year-half-day Donuts with Dad  

Tuesday November 21  3-year-old Donuts with Dad 

Wednesday, Nov 22-Mon. Nov. 27 Thanksgiving Break - Early Education Center CLOSED 

Tuesday, December 19  EEC Christmas Program 6pm at Hillside 

Wednesday, December 20   Pre-K 4 and 4-year-half-day Christmas Party 

Thursday, December 21   3-year-old Christmas Party 

K-12 Christmas Program at NDCS (David’s Campus) @7:00 PM  

Friday, December 22 - January 2 No School Christmas Break 

Monday, January 15   Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day – EEC CLOSED 

Tuesday, February 13  3-year-old class Valentine’s Day Valentine’s Day Party 

Wednesday, February 14   Pre-K 4 and 4-year-half-day classes Valentine’s Day Party 

Friday February 16-19  EEC CLOSED 

Thursday, February 22  Early Education Center Open House 6:30 PM @ Hillside 

Friday, February 23   Possible Field Trip EEC early dismissal   

Monday, March 21   NDCS Open House K-6 at David’s 6P.M.; 7-12th at Free Grace 7P.M. 

Friday, March 22   No School NASP State Tournament  

Tuesday, March 26   3-year-old Easter Party 

Wednesday, March 27  Pre-K 4 and 4-year-half-day classes Easter Party 

Thursday, March 28 – April 2 EEC Closed Easter Break 

TBD     Charitable Auction and Dinner 

Thursday, April 18    3-year-old Grandparents Day 

Friday, April 19   Pre-k 4 and 4-year-half-day Grandparents Day 

Friday, May 3    All EEC classes Mother’s Day Tea, Class Day from 8:30-11:00  

     Afternoon In-Service training 

Friday, May 17   Possible field trip – early dismissal 11:15  

Thursday, May 23   EEC Spring program - Pre-K 4 Graduation @ 6pm Hillside  

Friday, May 24   End of the Year Picnic All classes @ Reigles Bible Fellowship 

     Last day of school for all EEC students 

Wednesday, May 29   NDCS Class of 2024 Graduation 

Thursday, May 30   NDCS - Kindergarten Graduation and School Celebration – David’s Campus 
    Middle & High School Awards at Free Grace 

Friday May 31   End of the Year Teacher in service 
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